H
A
L
O
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative or visit www.cooperlighting.com for available options, accessories and ordering information.
1-29 Cooper Lighting by Eaton | Product Selection Guide | Sixth Edition | www.cooperlighting.com
R
E

UL/cUL Listed for Insulation Contact, AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
4-INCH INCANDESCENT NEW CONSTRUCTION ICAT
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: H99ICAT - 993W
Housing Trims Accessories
H99ICAT=4" Aperture, Shallow
Ceiling, IC AIR-TITE™,
120V Line Voltage
Adjustablesj
996 Adjustable Eyeball - 15° Tilt, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
996P=White Trim with White Eyeball
996SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
996TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
998 Adjustable Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 40W R16, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
998P=White Trim with White Eyeball
998PB=Polished Brass Trim with Polished Brass Eyeball
998SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
998TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, With H1999 Socket Extender 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
953P=White Trim with Black Baffle
953SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Baffle
953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Baffle
953W=White Trim with White Baffle
993 Coilex® Baffle, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, With H1999 Socket Extender 50W PAR20, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
993P=White Trim with Black Baffle
993PB=Polished Brass Trim with Black Baffle
993SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Black Baffle
993TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Black Baffle
993W=White Trim with White Baffle
ERT413 Metal Baffle, 40W A19, 50W R20 (ERT413WHT only), 45W R20, 50W PAR 20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
ERT413=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT413WHT=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Decorative
945 Metropolitan Ice Lite, 30W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
945=Frosted Glass
945BLUE=Frosted Blue Glass
946 Metropolitan Deco, 30W R20, OD: 5-5/8" [143mm]
946BC=Black Chrome Accent with Translucent Rings
946PB=Polished Brass Accent with Translucent Rings
Reflectors
999 Reflector, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
999H=White Trim with Haze Reflector
999MB=White Trim with Specular Black Reflector
999P=White Trim with Specular Clear Reflector
999RG=White Trim with Residential Gold Reflector
999SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Reflector
999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Reflector
999W=White Trim with White Reflector
Showerlightg
952 Frosted Dome Lens Showerlight, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, With H1999 Socket Extender 50W PAR20, OD:
5-1/16" [129mm]
952PS=White Trim Ring, Frost Dome Glass Lens Showerlight
955 Showerlight, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
955PS=White Trim Ring, Prismatic Glass Lens Showerlight
Socket Extender

UL/cUL Listed 1598 Luminaire, IP Rated, AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
 4-INCH INCANDESCENT REMODEL NON - IC
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: H99RTAT - 993W
Housing Trims
H99RTAT=4" Aperture, Shallow
Ceiling, Remodel,
Non-IC AIR-TITE™,
120V Line Voltage
Adjustablesj
998 Adjustable Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 40W R16, 60W PAR16, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
998P=White Trim with White Eyeball
998PB=Polished Brass Trim with Polished Brass Eyeball
998SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
998TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
953P=White Trim with Black Baffle
953SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Baffle
953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Baffle
953W=White Trim with White Baffle
990 Pinhole Trim, 40W A19, 40W R16, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
990P=White Pinhole Trim
990SN=Satin Nickel Pinhole Trim
990TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Pinhole Trim
993 Coilex® Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
993P=White Trim with Black Baffle
993PB=Polished Brass Trim with Black Baffle
993SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Black Baffle
993TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Black Baffle
993W=White Trim with White Baffle
ERT413 Metal Baffle, 40W A19, 50W R20 (ERT413WHT only), 50W PAR 20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
ERT413=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT413WHT=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Decorative
945 Metropolitan Ice Lite, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
945=Frosted Glass
945BLUE=Frosted Blue Glass
946 Metropolitan Deco, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-5/8 [143mm]
946BC=Black Chrome Accent with Translucent Rings
946PB=Polished Brass Accent with Translucent Rings
Reflectors
999 Reflector, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
999H=White Trim with Haze Reflector
999MB=White Trim with Specular Black Reflector
999P=White Trim with Specular Clear Reflector
999RG=White Trim with Residential Gold Reflector
999SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Reflector
999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Reflector
999W=White Trim with White Reflector
Showerlightg
951 Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20,50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
951PS=White Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951SNS=Satin Nickel Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951TBZS=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
952 Frosted Dome Lens Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
952PS=White Trim Ring, Frost Dome Glass Lens Showerlight
955 Showerlight, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
955PS=White Trim Ring, Prismatic Glass Lens Showerlight
Wall Wash
992 Wall Wash with Baffle, 40W R16, 40W A19, 50W R20, 50W PAR20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
992P=White Trim and Eyelid, Black Baffle
992SN=Satin Nickel Trim and Eyelid, Satin Nickel Baffle
992TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim and Eyelid, Tuscan Bronze Baffle
992W=White Trim and Eyelid, White Baffle
NOTES: Δ UL/cUL Listed for Wet Location with select trims.
R
E

AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
4-INCH INCANDESCENT NEW CONSTRUCTION NON - IC
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: H99TAT - 993W
Housing Trims
H99TAT=4" Aperture, Shallow
Ceiling, Non-IC AIR-TITE™,
120V Line Voltage
Adjustablesj
996 Adjustable Eyeball - 15° Tilt, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
996P=White Trim with White Eyeball
996SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
996TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
998 Adjustable Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 40W R16, 60W PAR16, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
998P=White Trim with White Eyeball
998PB=Polished Brass Trim with Polished Brass Eyeball
998SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
998TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
953P=White Trim with Black Baffle
953SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Baffle
953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Baffle
953W=White Trim with White Baffle
990 Pinhole Trim, 40W A19, 40W R16, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
990P=White Pinhole Trim
990SN=Satin Nickel Pinhole Trim
990TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Pinhole Trim
993 Coilex® Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
993P=White Trim with Black Baffle
993PB=Polished Brass Trim with Black Baffle
993SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Black Baffle
993TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Black Baffle
993W=White Trim with White Baffle
ERT413 Metal Baffle, 40W A19, 50W R20 (ERT413WHT only), 50W PAR 20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
ERT413=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT413WHT=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Decorative
945 Metropolitan Ice Lite, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
945=Frosted Glass
945BLUE=Frosted Blue Glass
946 Metropolitan Deco, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-5/8" [143mm]
946BC=Black Chrome Accent with Translucent Rings
946PB=Polished Brass Accent with Translucent Rings
Reflectors
999 Reflector, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
999H=White Trim with Haze Reflector
999MB=White Trim with Specular Black Reflector
999P=White Trim with Specular Clear Reflector
999RG=White Trim with Residential Gold Reflector
999SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Reflector
999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Reflector
999W=White Trim with White Reflector
Showerlightg
951 Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20,50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
951PS=White Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951SNS=Satin Nickel Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951TBZS=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
952 Frosted Dome Lens Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
952PS=White Trim Ring, Frost Dome Glass Lens Showerlight
955 Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
955PS=White Trim Ring, Prismatic Glass Lens Showerlight
Wall Wash
992 Wall Wash with Baffle, 40W R16, 40W A19, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
992P=White Trim and Eyelid, Black Baffle
992SN=Satin Nickel Trim and Eyelid, Satin Nickel Baffle

UL/cUL Listed for Insulation Contact, AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
4-INCH INCANDESCENT NEW CONSTRUCTION ICAT
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: H99ICAT - 993W
Housing Trims Accessories
H99ICAT=4" Aperture, Shallow
Ceiling, IC AIR-TITE™,
120V Line Voltage
Adjustablesj
996 Adjustable Eyeball - 15° Tilt, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
996P=White Trim with White Eyeball
996SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
996TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
998 Adjustable Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 40W R16, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
998P=White Trim with White Eyeball
998PB=Polished Brass Trim with Polished Brass Eyeball
998SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
998TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, With H1999 Socket Extender 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
953P=White Trim with Black Baffle
953SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Baffle
953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Baffle
953W=White Trim with White Baffle
993 Coilex® Baffle, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, With H1999 Socket Extender 50W PAR20, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
993P=White Trim with Black Baffle
993PB=Polished Brass Trim with Black Baffle
993SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Black Baffle
993TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Black Baffle
993W=White Trim with White Baffle
ERT413 Metal Baffle, 40W A19, 50W R20 (ERT413WHT only), 45W R20, 50W PAR 20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
ERT413=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT413WHT=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Decorative
945 Metropolitan Ice Lite, 30W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
945=Frosted Glass
945BLUE=Frosted Blue Glass
946 Metropolitan Deco, 30W R20, OD: 5-5/8" [143mm]
946BC=Black Chrome Accent with Translucent Rings
946PB=Polished Brass Accent with Translucent Rings
Reflectors
999 Reflector, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
999H=White Trim with Haze Reflector
999MB=White Trim with Specular Black Reflector
999P=White Trim with Specular Clear Reflector
999RG=White Trim with Residential Gold Reflector
999SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Reflector
999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Reflector
999W=White Trim with White Reflector
Showerlightg
952 Frosted Dome Lens Showerlight, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, With H1999 Socket Extender 50W PAR20, OD:
5-1/16" [129mm]
952PS=White Trim Ring, Frost Dome Glass Lens Showerlight
955 Showerlight, 30W R20, 35W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
955PS=White Trim Ring, Prismatic Glass Lens Showerlight
Socket Extender

UL/cUL Listed 1598 Luminaire, IP Rated, AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
 4-INCH INCANDESCENT REMODEL NON - IC
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: H99RTAT - 993W
Housing Trims
H99RTAT=4" Aperture, Shallow
Ceiling, Remodel,
Non-IC AIR-TITE™,
120V Line Voltage
Adjustablesj
998 Adjustable Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 40W R16, 60W PAR16, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
998P=White Trim with White Eyeball
998PB=Polished Brass Trim with Polished Brass Eyeball
998SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
998TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
953P=White Trim with Black Baffle
953SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Baffle
953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Baffle
953W=White Trim with White Baffle
990 Pinhole Trim, 40W A19, 40W R16, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
990P=White Pinhole Trim
990SN=Satin Nickel Pinhole Trim
990TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Pinhole Trim
993 Coilex® Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
993P=White Trim with Black Baffle
993PB=Polished Brass Trim with Black Baffle
993SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Black Baffle
993TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Black Baffle
993W=White Trim with White Baffle
ERT413 Metal Baffle, 40W A19, 50W R20 (ERT413WHT only), 50W PAR 20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
ERT413=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT413WHT=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Decorative
945 Metropolitan Ice Lite, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
945=Frosted Glass
945BLUE=Frosted Blue Glass
946 Metropolitan Deco, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-5/8 [143mm]
946BC=Black Chrome Accent with Translucent Rings
946PB=Polished Brass Accent with Translucent Rings
Reflectors
999 Reflector, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
999H=White Trim with Haze Reflector
999MB=White Trim with Specular Black Reflector
999P=White Trim with Specular Clear Reflector
999RG=White Trim with Residential Gold Reflector
999SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Reflector
999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Reflector
999W=White Trim with White Reflector
Showerlightg
951 Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20,50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
951PS=White Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951SNS=Satin Nickel Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951TBZS=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
952 Frosted Dome Lens Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
952PS=White Trim Ring, Frost Dome Glass Lens Showerlight
955 Showerlight, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
955PS=White Trim Ring, Prismatic Glass Lens Showerlight
Wall Wash
992 Wall Wash with Baffle, 40W R16, 40W A19, 50W R20, 50W PAR20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
992P=White Trim and Eyelid, Black Baffle
992SN=Satin Nickel Trim and Eyelid, Satin Nickel Baffle
992TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim and Eyelid, Tuscan Bronze Baffle
992W=White Trim and Eyelid, White Baffle
NOTES: Δ UL/cUL Listed for Wet Location with select trims.
R
E

AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
4-INCH INCANDESCENT NEW CONSTRUCTION NON - IC
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: H99TAT - 993W
Housing Trims
H99TAT=4" Aperture, Shallow
Ceiling, Non-IC AIR-TITE™,
120V Line Voltage
Adjustablesj
996 Adjustable Eyeball - 15° Tilt, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
996P=White Trim with White Eyeball
996SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
996TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
998 Adjustable Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 40W R16, 60W PAR16, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
998P=White Trim with White Eyeball
998PB=Polished Brass Trim with Polished Brass Eyeball
998SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Eyeball
998TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Eyeball
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
953P=White Trim with Black Baffle
953SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Baffle
953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Baffle
953W=White Trim with White Baffle
990 Pinhole Trim, 40W A19, 40W R16, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
990P=White Pinhole Trim
990SN=Satin Nickel Pinhole Trim
990TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Pinhole Trim
993 Coilex® Baffle, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
993P=White Trim with Black Baffle
993PB=Polished Brass Trim with Black Baffle
993SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Black Baffle
993TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Black Baffle
993W=White Trim with White Baffle
ERT413 Metal Baffle, 40W A19, 50W R20 (ERT413WHT only), 50W PAR 20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
ERT413=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT413WHT=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Decorative
945 Metropolitan Ice Lite, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
945=Frosted Glass
945BLUE=Frosted Blue Glass
946 Metropolitan Deco, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-5/8" [143mm]
946BC=Black Chrome Accent with Translucent Rings
946PB=Polished Brass Accent with Translucent Rings
Reflectors
999 Reflector, 40W R16, 50W R20, 50W PAR20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
999H=White Trim with Haze Reflector
999MB=White Trim with Specular Black Reflector
999P=White Trim with Specular Clear Reflector
999RG=White Trim with Residential Gold Reflector
999SN=Satin Nickel Trim with Satin Nickel Reflector
999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Tuscan Bronze Reflector
999W=White Trim with White Reflector
Showerlightg
951 Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20,50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
951PS=White Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951SNS=Satin Nickel Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
951TBZS=Tuscan Bronze Trim with Full Reflector and Prismatic Glass Lens
952 Frosted Dome Lens Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
952PS=White Trim Ring, Frost Dome Glass Lens Showerlight
955 Showerlight, 40W A19, 50W PAR20, 50W R20, OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
955PS=White Trim Ring, Prismatic Glass Lens Showerlight
Wall Wash
992 Wall Wash with Baffle, 40W R16, 40W A19, 50W R20,
OD: 5-1/16" [129mm]
992P=White Trim and Eyelid, Black Baffle
992SN=Satin Nickel Trim and Eyelid, Satin Nickel Baffle